Product Name

1/2 Aspall Cider

1/2 Bitter Shandy

1/2 Carlsberg

1/2 Carlsberg Shandy
1/2 Fosters

1/2 Fosters Shandy
1/2 Guinness

1/2 Inch"s Cider

1/2 IPA

1/2 Left Guest Bitter
1/2 Moretti

1/2 Moretti Shandy
1/2 Right Guest Bitter
1/2 San Miguel

1/2 San Miguel Shandy
4 x Jager Shot
Absolut Vodka
Absolut Vodka Citron
Absolut Vodka Kurrant
Absolut Vodka Lime
Absolut Vodka Vanilla
Archers

Asahi

Aspalls Cider

Baby Guiness

Bacardi

Baileys

Bells whisky

Bitter Shandy

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Boodles Mulberry Gin
Brockmans Gin
Budweiser

Bulmers

Campari

Canadian Club Whiskey
Capt Morgains Spiced Rum
Capt Morgans Dark Rum
Carlsberg

Carlsberg Shandy
Chambord

Cinzano

Cointreau

Corona

Current
Members

Price

£2.10
£1.50
£1.90
£1.50
£2.10
£1.60
£2.10
£2.00
£1.90
£2.10
£2.40
£1.70
£2.10
£2.20
£1.60
£13.00
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.10
£3.30
£4.00
£3.50
£3.40
£3.70
£3.00
£2.80
£4.20
£3.50
£3.90
£3.00
£4.10
£3.30
£3.40
£3.60
£3.60
£3.50
£2.80
£2.90
£3.10
£3.30
£3.40

Current Non
Members

Price

£2.70
£2.00
£2.40
£2.00
£2.50
£2.10
£2.60
£2.50
£2.40
£2.60
£2.90
£2.30
£2.60
£2.70
£2.10
£15.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£3.80
£4.20
£5.00
£4.00
£3.90
£4.20
£3.80
£3.80
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£3.90
£5.20
£4.00
£3.90
£4.10
£4.10
£4.50
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.20



Corona 0%
Courvoiseur
Disaronno
Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb an
Famous Grouse
Finlandia Vodka
Fosters

Fosters Shandy
Full Bottle of Prosecco
Gin Mare
Glenmorangie
Gordons Gin

Grey Goose Vodka
Guinness
guinness 0% (Can)
Haig Club Whiskey
Heineken Silver
Hendricks Gin
Inch"s Cider

IPA

Jack Daniels
Jager Shot
Jamesons

JJ Whitley

Jug of Pimms

Kopperberg Blueberry & Lime

Kopperberg Mixed Fruit
Kopperberg Pear

Kopperberg Strawberry & Lime

Kraken Dark Rum
LARGE Rioja
LARGE Chiraz
LARGE Rose
LARGE Pinot
LARGE Malbec
LARGE Merlot
LARGE Sauv Blanc
Left Guest Bitter
Light Ale

Light and Bitter
Magners
Magners Pear
Malibu

Martini

MEDIUM Rioja
MEDIUM Chiraz

£3.30
£3.50
£3.50
£3.90
£3.30
£3.30
£4.00
£2.90
£20.00
£3.80
£3.40
£3.20
£4.30
£4.20
£4.10
£3.50
£3.00
£4.20
£3.80
£3.70
£3.30
£3.75
£3.40
£3.90
£18.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£3.80
£5.40
£5.10
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.10
£5.40
£4.10
£2.70
£4.00
£4.40
£4.40
£3.10
£3.10
£4.60
£4.30

£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£4.40
£4.00
£3.80
£4.80
£3.70
£25.00
£4.30
£4.00
£3.70
£4.80
£5.00
£4.50
£4.00
£3.60
£4.70
£4.80
£4.70
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£20.00
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£4.30
£6.40
£6.10
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.10
£6.40
£4.90
£3.30
£4.90
£5.20
£5.20
£3.80
£3.60
£5.60
£5.30



MEDIUM Pinot
MEDIUM Rose
MEDIUM Malbec
MEDIUM Merlot
MEDIUM Sauv Blanc
Monkey 47 Gin

Moretti

Moretti

Moretti Shandy

Old Mout Apple and passionfruit
Old Mout Berries and Cherries
Old Mout Cherries 0%
Old Mout cherries 0%
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime
Old Mout Pineapple
Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranite
Old Speckled Hen

Old Speckled Hen 0.5%
Old Speckled hen 0.5%
Pernod

Peroni

peroni 0.0%

Pimms

Port

Prosecco Aperol Spritz
Prosecco Glass (one4one)
Remy Martin

Right Guest Bitter
Sambuca Shot

San Miguel

San Miguel

San Miguel 0

San Miguel Shandy
Sherry

SMALL Rioja

SMALL Chiraz

SMALL Pinot

SMALL Rose

SMALL Malbec

SMALL Merlot

SMALL Sauv Blanc
Smirnoff Vodka
Snowball

Southern Comfort
Stella Cidre

Straw/lime Gin

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.30
£4.60
£4.30
£4.60
£3.20
£3.10
£4.30
£4.30
£3.80
£3.70
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.00
£3.40
£3.40
£3.30
£3.10
£3.20
£3.70
£3.20
£7.00
£6.00
£3.80
£4.10
£3.10
£4.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10
£3.80
£3.70
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.70
£3.80
£3.20
£3.10
£3.20
£4.00
£3.30

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.30
£5.60
£4.80
£5.40
£4.00
£3.90
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£4.70
£4.20
£4.20
£4.00
£4.00
£3.90
£4.20
£4.00
£8.50
£7.00
£4.50
£4.90
£4.00
£5.20
£3.80
£3.50
£3.80
£4.00
£4.80
£4.70
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.70
£4.80
£3.70
£4.00
£4.00
£4.70
£4.00



superbock

Tangueray Sevilla Gin
Tanqueray 10 Gin
Tequila Rose Shot
Tequila Shot

Tia Maria

Cruzcampo

1/2 Cruzcampo
Cruzcampo Shandy
1/2 Cruzcampo Shandy
Madri (Bottle)

Level Up (pint)

1/2 pint Level Up

£3.10
£3.90
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.30
£4.60
£2.40
£3.10
£1.70
£3.20
£4.60
£2.40

£3.80
£4.50
£4.60
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.40
£2.90
£3.90
£2.30
£4.00
£5.00
£2.60



