Product Name	Current Members Price	Current Non Members Price
1/2 Aspall Cider	£2.10	£2.70
1/2 Bitter Shandy	£1.50	£2.00
1/2 Carlsberg	£1.90	£2.40
1/2 Carlsberg Shandy	£1.50	£2.00
1/2 Fosters	£2.10	£2.50
1/2 Fosters Shandy	£1.60	£2.10
1/2 Guinness	£2.10	£2.60
1/2 Inch"s Cider	£2.00	£2.50
1/2 IPA	£1.90	£2.40
1/2 Left Guest Bitter	£2.10	£2.60
1/2 Moretti	£2.40	£2.90
1/2 Moretti Shandy	£1.70	£2.30
1/2 Right Guest Bitter	£2.10	£2.60
1/2 San Miguel	£2.20	£2.70
1/2 San Miguel Shandy	£1.60	£2.10
4 x Jager Shot	£13.00	£15.00
Absolut Vodka	£3.30	£4.20
Absolut Vodka Citron	£3.30	£4.20
Absolut Vodka Kurrant	£3.30	£4.20
Absolut Vodka Lime	£3.30	£4.20
Absolut Vodka Vanilla	£3.30	£4.20
Archers	£3.10	£3.80
Asahi	£3.30	£4.20
Aspalls Cider	£4.00	£5.00
Baby Guiness	£3.50	£4.00
Bacardi	£3.40	£3.90
Baileys	£3.70	£4.20
Bells whisky	£3.00	£3.80
Bitter Shandy	£2.80	£3.80
Bombay Sapphire Gin	£4.20	£4.50
Boodles Mulberry Gin	£3.50	£4.00
Brockmans Gin	£3.90	£4.50
Budweiser	£3.00	£3.90
Bulmers	£4.10	£5.20
Campari	£3.30	£4.00
Canadian Club Whiskey	£3.40	£3.90
Capt Morgains Spiced Rum	£3.60	£4.10
Capt Morgans Dark Rum	£3.60	£4.10
Carlsberg	£3.50	£4.50
Carlsberg Shandy	£2.80	£3.80
Chambord	£2.90	£4.00
Cinzano	£3.10	£4.00
Cointreau	£3.30	£4.00
Jon In July	£3.40	£4.20

Corona 0%	£3.30	£3.90
Courvoiseur	£3.50	£4.00
Disaronno	£3.50	£4.00
Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb an	£3.90	£4.40
Famous Grouse	£3.30	£4.00
Finlandia Vodka	£3.30	£3.80
Fosters	£4.00	£4.80
Fosters Shandy	£2.90	£3.70
Full Bottle of Prosecco	£20.00	£25.00
Gin Mare	£3.80	£4.30
Glenmorangie	£3.40	£4.00
Gordons Gin	£3.20	£3.70
Grey Goose Vodka	£4.30	£4.80
Guinness	£4.20	£5.00
guinness 0% (Can)	£4.20	£4.50
Haig Club Whiskey	£3.50	£4.00
Heineken Silver	£3.00	£4.00 £3.60
Hendricks Gin	£4.20	£4.70
Inch"s Cider	£3.80	£4.80
IPA	£3.70	£4.70
Jack Daniels	£3.30	£4.00
Jager Shot	£3.75	£4.00
Jamesons	£3.40	£4.00
JJ Whitley	£3.90	£4.50
Jug of Pimms	£18.00	£20.00
Kopperberg Blueberry & Lime	£4.20	£5.20
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit	£4.20	£5.20
Kopperberg Pear	£4.20	£5.20
Kopperberg Strawberry & Lime	£4.20	£5.20
Kraken Dark Rum	£3.80	£4.30
LARGE Rioja	£5.40	£6.40
LARGE Chiraz	£5.10	£6.10
LARGE Rose	£5.00	£6.00
LARGE Pinot	£5.00	£6.00
LARGE Malbec	£5.00	£6.00
LARGE Merlot	£5.10	£6.10
LARGE Sauv Blanc	£5.40	£6.40
Left Guest Bitter	£4.10	£4.90
Light Ale	£2.70	£3.30
Light and Bitter	£4.00	£4.90
Magners	£4.40	£5.20
Magners Pear	£4.40	£5.20
Malibu	£3.10	£3.80
Martini	£3.10	£3.60
MEDIUM Rioja	£4.60	£5.60
MEDIUM Chiraz	£4.30	£5.30

£4.20	£5.20
	£5.20
	£5.20
	£5.30
	£5.60
	£3.00 £4.80
	£5.40
	£4.00
	£3.90
	£5.30
	£5.30
	£5.30
	£5.30
	£5.30
	£5.30
	£5.30
£4.00	£4.70
£3.40	£4.20
£3.40	£4.20
£3.30	£4.00
£3.10	£4.00
£3.20	£3.90
£3.70	£4.20
£3.20	£4.00
£7.00	£8.50
£6.00	£7.00
£3.80	£4.50
£4.10	£4.90
£3.10	£4.00
£4.20	£5.20
£3.00	£3.80
£3.00	£3.50
£3.00	£3.80
£3.10	£4.00
£3.80	£4.80
£3.70	£4.70
£3.60	£4.60
£3.60	£4.60
£3.60	£4.60
£3.70	£4.70
	£4.80
	£3.70
£3.10	£4.00
	~ 1.00
	£4 00
£3.20 £4.00	£4.00 £4.70
	£3.40 £3.40 £3.30 £3.10 £3.20 £3.70 £3.20 £7.00 £6.00 £3.80 £4.10 £3.10 £4.20 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.60 £3.60 £3.60

superbock	£3.10	£3.80
Tangueray Sevilla Gin	£3.90	£4.50
Tanqueray 10 Gin	£4.00	£4.60
Tequila Rose Shot	£3.50	£4.00
Tequila Shot	£3.50	£4.00
Tia Maria	£3.30	£4.00
Cruzcampo	£4.60	£5.40
1/2 Cruzcampo	£2.40	£2.90
Cruzcampo Shandy	£3.10	£3.90
1/2 Cruzcampo Shandy	£1.70	£2.30
Madri (Bottle)	£3.20	£4.00
Level Up (pint)	£4.60	£5.00
1/2 pint Level Up	£2.40	£2.60